ION

sanbiuyoa) suoiew.oju

ny

IS SJ31YDI} I

Iw

salre|l

dn(lj

NLH €6SVY/E6SV/aP UllIag-nt'l"aq.ey//

dny no sp weq sd:-mmmw,;:

AlBwqrel~/Sy 0967 T 0ET//

8 V L o Y M C -8
http://farbe.li.tu-berlin.de/AS93/AS93LONP.PDF /.PS; sortie de production
N: aucun linearisation 3D (OL) dans fichier (F) ou PS-startup (S), page 1/1
rgb* and CIE data of a elementary (e) hue circle rgb* and CIE data of a elementary (e) hue circle rgb* and CIE data of a elementary (e) hue circle rgb* and CIE data of a elementary (e) hue circle =
according to CIE R1-47:2009 forsRGBdisplay L, =5% according to CIE R1-47:2009 forsRGBdisplay L, =5% according to CIE R1-47:2009 forsRGBdisplay L, =20% according to CIE R1-47:2009 forsRGBdisplay L, =20% Q C
o
16 step elementary hue circle with hueshgp 5 e= 25, 92, 162, 271 3 colours of the elementary hueRYGBg: hgp 4 ¢= 25, 92, 162, 271 16 step elementary hue circle with huedhgp 5 ¢= 25, 92, 162, 271 3 colours of the elementary hueRYGBy: hap g e= 25, 92, 162, 271 -S—j g
Code Lae @%ae b'ae Crapae habe rgb*e Code Lae @ae b'ae Crapae habe rgb*e Code Lae @%ae b'ae Crapae hane rgb*e Code Lae @%ae b'ae Crabae Nape rgb*e Q>
R0O0Y.=Re 55.0 67.6 32.2 749 255 1.000.00 0.0p RO0Y.=Re 55.0 67.6 32.2 749 255 1.00 0.00 0.0p RO0Y. =R 65.6 44.6 21.2 49.4 254 1.00 0.00 0.0p R00Y. =R 65.6 44.6 21.2 49.4 254 1.000.00 0.0p = a
R25Y, 60.1 52.4 47.5 70.7 421 1.000.25 0.0p 0,5R. + 0,5N; 40.9 33.8 16.1 37.4 255 0.50 0.00 0.0p R25Y, 711 313 28.4 423 422 1.000.250.0p 0,5R.+ 0,5N; 58.8 223 10.6 247 254 0.50 0.00 0.0p o o
R50Y, 67.7 33.4 55.4 64.7 589 1.000.50 0.0p 0,5R. + 0,5W; 75.2 33.8 16.1 374 255 1.000.50 0.5p R50Y, 75.6 20.7 34.4 40.2 58.9 1.00 0.50 0.0p 0,5R. + 0,5W; 80.5 22.3 10.6 247 254 1.000.50 0.5p S G .
R75Y, 75.2 16.1 63.0 65.0 75.6 1.000.75 0.0p R75Y, 80.3 10.3 40.4 41.7 75.6 1.000.75 0.0p T ~
Y00G. =Y, 842 -2.8 717 717 922 1.00 1.00 0.0p Y00G. =Y, 842 -2.8 717 717 922 1.00 1.00 0.0p Y00G. =Y, 86.2 -19 47.8 478 923 1.00 1.00 0.0p Y00G. =Y, 86.2 -1.9 47.8 478 923 1.00 1.00 0.0p O a
Y25G, 91.6 -28.1 781 83.0 109.7 0.751.000.00 0,5Y, + 0,5N; 55.5 -1.4 35.8 358 92.2 0.50 0.50 0.0p Y25G, 92.9 -20.0 55.7 59.2 109.7 0.751.00 0.00 0,5Y: + 0,5N; 69.1 -0.9 23.9 239 923 0.500.50 0.0p &
Y50G. 86.9 -549 722 90.7 127.2 0.501.00 0.00 0,5Y.+ 0,5W; 89.8 -1.4 35.8 358 922 1.00 1.00 0.5p Y50G. 89.2 -38.3 504 63.3 127.2 0.501.000.00 0,5Y; + 0,5W; 90.8 -0.9 239 239 923 1.00 1.000.5p 3
Y75G, 847 -704 497 862 1447 0.251.000.00 Y75G, 86.8 -53.7 37.9 657 1447 0.251.000.00 Q_J D
GOOB.=G, 85.8 -58.9 18.8 61.9 162.2 0.001.000.00 GOOB. =G, 85.8 -58.9 188 61.9 162.2 0.001.000.00 GO0B.=G, 87.6 -449 144 47.1 162.1 0.001.00 0.00 GO0B.=G, 87.6 -449 144 47.1 162.1 0.001.00 0.00 ;'_
G25B, 87.6 -459 -7.8 46.5 189.6 0.001.000.50 0,5G, + 0,5N; 56.3 -29.4 9.4 30.9 162.2 0.000.50 0.00 G25B, 89.1 -35.7 -6.0 36.2 189.6 0.001.000.50 0,5G, + 0,5N; 69.8 -224 72 23,5 162.1 0.000.50 0.00 3 .-
G508, 80.4 -31.3 -235 39.2 2169 0.001.001.00 0,5G; + 0,5W; 90.6 -29.4 9.4 30.9 162.2 0.501.000.50 G508, 83.8 -242 -18.2 30.3 217.0 0.001.001.00 0,5G; + 0,5W; 91.5 -224 72 235 1621 0.501.00050 (D N
G758, 721 -17.3 -359 39.8 2442 0.000.50 1.00 G758, 776 -131 -27.3 30.3 244.2 0.000.50 1.00 mw o
BOOR; =B, 62.4 15 -51.1 511 2716 0.000.001.00 BOOR, =B, 62.4 15 -51.1 51.1 2716 0.000.001.00 BOOR; =B 70.3 11 -385 38.6 271.7 0.000.001.00 BOOR; =B 70.3 11 -385 386 2717 0.000.001.00 = =
B25R, 42.7 48.3 -83.0 96.1 300.1 0.500.001.00 0,58, + 0,5N, 44.6 0.7 -25,5 255 271.6 0.000.000.50 B25R, 58.1 335 -57.7 66.8 300.1 0.500.001.00 0,5B,+ 0,5N; 61.1 0.5 -19.2 19.3 271.7 0.000.000.50 a (@)
B50R. 60.6 84.4 -51.4 988 328.6 1.000.001.00 0,5B; + 0,5\ 78.9 0.7 -255 255 2716 0.500.501.00 B50R. 69.1 60.4 -36.9 70.8 3285 1.000.001.00 0,58, + 0,5W; 82.8 0.5 -19.2 19.3 271.7 0.500.50 1.00 o
B75R, 565 723 -37 724 357.0 1.000.00 0.50 B75R, 665 498 -26 499 357.0 1.000.00 0.50 % g
5 step equidistant grey scalet*, = 26.8, 43.9, 61.1, 78.2, 95.4 5 step equidistant grey scalet*, = 26.8, 43.9, 61.1, 78.2, 95.4 5 step equidistant grey scalet*, = 52.0, 62.8, 73.7, 84.5, 95.4 5 step equidistant grey scalet* = 52.0, 62.8, 73.7, 84.5, 95.4 wn II—\
Code Lae @%ae b'ae Crapae habe rgb*e Code Lae @%ae b'ae Crapae habe rgb*e Code Lae @%ae b'ae Crapae hane rgb*e Code Lae @%ae b'ae Crabae Nane rgb*e o >
NOOOW; =N 26.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 NOOOW; =N 26.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 NOOOW; = Ne 52.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 NOOOW; =N 52.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 E!- m
NO025W, 439 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.3 0.250.250.2! NO025W, 439 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.3 0.250.250.2! NO025W, 628 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.1 0.250.250.2! NO025W, 628 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.1 0.250.250.2% (D o
NO50W, 61.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.1 0.500.50 0.5 NO50W, 61.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.1 0.500.50 0.5 NO50W, 737 0.0 0.0 0.0 324.7 0.500.50 0.5 NO50W; 737 0.0 0.0 0.0 324.7 0.500.50 0.5 wn w
NO75W, 781 0.0 0.0 0.0 323.7 0.750.75 0.7 NO75W, 781 0.0 0.0 0.0 323.7 0.750.75 0.7 NO75W, 845 0.0 0.0 0.0 323.8 0.750.75 0.7 NO75W, 845 0.0 0.0 0.0 323.8 0.750.75 0.7 c =
N10OW; =W, 95.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.00 1.00 1.0 N10OW; =W, 95.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.00 1.00 1.0 N10OW, =W, 95.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.00 1.00 1.0 N10OW, =W, 95.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.001.00 1.00 — 5
AS930-3N, LAB*la4, adapted=not adapted AS930-4N, LAB*la4, adapted=not adapted AS931-3N, LAB*la6, adapted=not adapted AS931-4N, LAB*la6, adapted=not adapted g’ o
Qw
55
rgb* and CIE data of a elementary (e) hue circle rgb* and CIE data of a elementary (e) hue circle rgb* and CIE data of a elementary (e) hue circle rgb* and CIE data of a elementary (e) hue circle Z
according to CIE R1-47:2009 forsRGBdisplay L, =10% according to CIE R1-47:2009 forsRGBdisplay L, =10% according to CIE R1-47:2009 forsRGBdisplay L, =40% according to CIE R1-47:2009 forsRGBdisplay L, =40% U
16 step elementary hue circle with huesgp 5 = 25, 92, 162, 271 3 colours of the elementary hueRYGBg: hap 5 e= 25, 92, 162, 271 16 step elementary hue circle with huesgy 5 = 25, 92, 162, 271 3 colours of the elementary hueRYGEg: hap g e= 25, 92, 162, 271 8
Code Uae @ae bfae Clbae Mabe rob%e Code Uae @ae bfae Clbae Mabe rob%e Code Uae @ae bfae Clbae Mabe rob%e Code Vae @ae bfae Clbae habe rob%e T
RO0Y, =R, 58.8 58.8 28.0 65.2 254 1.00 0.00 0.0p RO0Y, =R 58.8 58.8 28.0 65.2 254 1.00 0.00 0.0p ROOY.=Re 77.2 24.4 11.6 271 254 1.00 0.00 0.0p ROOY. =R 77.2 24.4 11.6 271 254 1.00 0.00 0.0p ~
R25Y, 646 431 390 581 421 1.000.250.0p | 05R.+0,5N, 484 294 140 326 254  0.500.000.0p R25Y, 80.2 176 159 237 421  1.000.250.0p 05R.+0,5N, 734 122 58 135 254  0.500.00 0.0p T
R50Y, 70.8 27.9 46.4 542 58.9 1.00 0.50 0.0p 0,5R. + 0,5\ 77.1 29.4 14.0 326 254 1.00 0.50 0.5p R50Y, 82.8 11.8 19.6 229 589 1.00 0.50 0.0p 0,5R.+ 0,5W; 86.3 12.2 5.8 135 254 1.00 0.50 0.5p m
R75Y; 77.1 13.7 53.6 553 75.6 1.000.750.0p R75Y; 85.6 5.9 23.3 24.1 756 1.000.750.0p
Y00G. =Y, 849 -2.5 62.2 62.2 923 1.00 1.00 0.0p Y00G. =Y, 84.9 -2.5 62.2 62.2 923 1.00 1.00 0.0p Y00G.=Ye 89.0 -11 28.1 28.1 923 1.00 1.00 0.0p Y00G. =Y. 89.0 -11 28.1 28.1 923 1.00 1.00 0.0p
Y25G. 92.1 -25.0 69.6 74.0 109.7 0.751.000.00 0,5Y.+0,5N; 61.4 -12 311 311 923 0.50 0.50 0.0p Y25G. 93.9 -12.4 345 36.7 109.7 0.751.000.00 0,5Y,+ 0,5\, 79.3 -0.5 14.0 140 923 0.50 0.50 0.0p
Y50G 87.8 -485 63.7 80.1 127.2 0.501.00 0.00 0,5Yc+ 0,5W; 90.1 -1.2 311 311 923 1.00 1.00 0.5p Y50G 91.4 -235 309 38.8 127.2 0.501.000.00 0,5Y, + 0,5W, 92.2 -0.5 14.0 140 923 1.00 1.00 0.5p
Y75G 854 -646 456 791 1447 0.251.000.00 Y75G 89.4 -348 246 426 1447 0.251.000.00 —
GO0B, =G, 86.4 -540 173 56.7 162.2 0.00 1.00 0.00 GO0B, =G, 86.4 -540 173 56.7 162.2 0.00 1.00 0.00 GO00B,=G; 90.0 -29.1 93 30.5 162.2 0.001.000.00 GO0B, =G, 90.0 -29.1 93 30.5 162.2 0.001.000.00 C
G258, 88.1 -424 -72 43.0 189.6 0.001.000.50 0,5G. + 0,5N; 62.2 -27.0 8.6 28.3 162.2 0.000.500.00 G258, 91.0 -23.7 -40 240 189.6 0.001.000.50 0,5G; + 0,5N; 79.8 -145 46 15.2 162.2 0.000.50 0.00 m
G508, 815 -28.8 -21.7 36.1 216.9 0.001.001.00 0,5G; + 0,5W; 90.9 -270 8.6 28.3 162.2 0.501.000.50 G508, 87.7 -16.0 -12.0 20.0 216.9 0.001.001.00 0,5G, +0,5W; 92.7 -145 46 15.2 162.2 0.501.00 0.50
G75B, 74.1 -15.8 -32.8 36.5 2442 0.000.501.00 G75B, 83.7 -85 -17.7 19.7 2442 0.000.501.00 3
BOOR, =B, 65.2 1.4 -46.7 46.7 271.7 0.000.00 1.00 BOOR, =B, 65.2 1.4 -46.7 46.7 271.7 0.000.00 1.00 BOOR, =B, 79.1 0.7 -248 248 2716 0.000.001.00 BOOR, =By 79.1 0.7 -248 248 2716 0.000.001.00 g)
B25R. 46.8 443 -76.2 882 300.1 0.500.001.00 0,5B; + 0,5N; 51.6 0.7 -23.3 233 271.7 0.000.000.50 B25R. 73.1 19.7 -33.9 39.2 300.1 0.500.001.00 0,5B.+ 0,5N; 74.4 0.3 -12.4 12.4 2716 0.000.000.50 ('._D':
B50R, 63.6 75.6 -46.1 88.6 3285 1.000.001.00 0,58, + 0,5W; 80.3 0.7 -23.3 233 271.7 0.500.501.00 B50R, 78.4 36.9 -225 432 3285 1.000.001.00 0,58, + 0,5W; 87.2 0.3 -12.4 124 2716 0.500.50 1.00 —_
B75R. 60.2 63.8 -3.2 63.9 357.0 1.000.000.50 B75Re 77.0 29.6 -15 29.6 357.0 1.000.000.50 6
5 step equidistant grey scalet* = 37.9, 52.3, 66.6, 81.0, 95.4 5 step equidistant grey scalet* ¢ = 37.9, 52.3, 66.6, 81.0, 95.4 5 step equidistant grey scalet* o = 69.6, 76.1, 82.5, 88.9, 95.4 5 step equidistant grey scalet* o = 69.6, 76.1, 82.5, 88.9, 95.4 .
Code L3¢ @%ae b'ae Crabae hane rgb*e Code L3¢ @%ae b'ae Crabae habe rgb*e Code L3¢ @%ae b'ae Crabae hane rgb*e Code Lae a@%ae b*'ae Crabae Nane rgb*e 8
NOOOW; =N 379 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 NOOOW, =N 379 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 NOOOW; =N 69.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 NOOOW, =N 69.6 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 o
NO25W, 522 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.5 0.250.250.2! NO25W, 522 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.5 0.250.250.2! NO25W, 76.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.6 0.250.250.2! NO25W, 76.1 0.0 0.0 0.0 325.6 0.250.250.2 D
NO50W, 66.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 324.4 0.500.50 0.5 NO50W, 66.7 0.0 0.0 0.0 324.4 0.500.50 0.5 NO50W, 825 0.0 0.0 0.0 326.0 0.500.50 0.5 NO50W, 825 0.0 0.0 0.0 326.0 0.500.50 0.5 1]
NO75W, 811 0.0 0.0 0.0 324.7 0.750.750.7 NO75W, 811 0.0 0.0 0.0 324.7 0.750.750.7 NO75W, 889 0.0 0.0 0.0 324.2 0.750.750.7 NO75W, 889 0.0 0.0 0.0 324.2 0.750.750.7 =
N10OW, =W, 95.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.00 1.00 1.0 N10OW, =W, 95.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.001.00 1.0 N10OW, =W, 95.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.00 1.00 1.0 N10OW, =W, 95.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.00 1.00 ]?}(
AS930-7N, LAB*la5, adapted=not adapted AS930-8N, LAB*la5, adapted=not adapted AS931-7N, LAB*la7, adapted=not adapted AS931-8N, LAB*la7, adapted=not adapted
H . 1 7
TUB-test graphique AS93; CIE data sRGB display entréew/rgbh/cmyk —> w/rgb/cmyk
elementary hue circle; mixture colours; Lr=51t0 40%  sortie: aucun changement -
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